Fiskafli i februar 2025

Tonn

Heildarafli
Botnfiskafli
borskur
Ysa

Ufsi

Karfi

Annar
botnfiskafli

Flatfiskafli
Uppsjavarafli
Sild

Lodna
Kolmunni
Makrill

Annar
uppsjavarfiskur

Skel-og
krabbadyraafli

Annar afli

2024

67.757
38.537
22.765
6.907
3.107
3.267

2.490

1.521
27.518
364

27.154

179

Februar
2025 Breyting 2023-24
69.945 1.274.065
36.774 407.065
21.952 221.237
6.996 71.022
1.781 42.214
3.397 40.117
2.649 32.475
1.014 24.352
32.003 837.019
4.200 186.619
4.373 215.012
23.430 - ~14% 294.013
o - 141.371
0 - 4
148 i -17% 5.570
5 - 58

Mars - febraar

2024-25

986.803
420.714
220.703
85.289
36.244
42121

36.357

23.501
538.890
144.938

4.373
299.964
89.613

2

3.631

68

Breyting

17%

Hagstofa islands



