

# Fiskafli í febrúar 2025

Tonn

	Febrúar			Mars - febrúar		
	2024	2025	Breyting	2023-24	2024-25	Breyting
<b>Heildarafli</b>	<b>67.757</b>	<b>69.945</b>	<b>3%</b>	<b>1.274.065</b>	<b>986.803</b>	<b>-23%</b>
Botnfiskafli	38.537	36.774	-5%	407.065	420.714	3%
Þorskur	22.765	21.952	-4%	221.237	220.703	0%
Ýsa	6.907	6.996	1%	71.022	85.289	20%
Ufsi	3.107	1.781	-43%	42.214	36.244	-14%
Karfi	3.267	3.397	4%	40.117	42.121	...
Annar botnfiskafli	2.490	2.649	6%	32.475	36.357	12%
Flatfiskafli	1.521	1.014	-33%	24.352	23.501	-...
Uppsjávarafli	27.518	32.003	16%	837.019	538.890	-36%
Síld	364	4.200	-	186.619	144.938	-22%
Loðna	0	4.373	-	215.012	4.373	-98%
Kolmunnir	27.154	23.430	-14%	294.013	299.964	2%
Makríll	0	0	-	141.371	89.613	-37%
Annar uppsjávarfiskur	0	0	-	4	2	-
Skel-og krabbadýraafli	179	148	-17%	5.570	3.631	-35%
Annar afli	1	5	-	58	68	17%